11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.30

14.30-15.30

15.30-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

Atomistic and Coarse-grained
Models of Polymeric
Nanostructured Materials:
From Atoms to Macroscopic
Properties
(Vangelis Harmandaris, Cyl)

Atomistic and Coarse-
grained Models of Polymeric
Nanostructured Materials:
From Atoms to Macroscopic
Properties
(Vangelis Harmandaris, Cyl)

Electronic Modelling of
Perovskite PV materials
(George Volonakis, ISCR)

Electronic Modelling of
Perovskite PV materials
(George Volonakis, ISCR)

Mesoscale Modelling
of microstructures
(Britta Nestler, Michael
Kellner, KIT)

Scale-bridging
Simulations and
Knowledge Transfer
(Michael Selzer, KIT)

Continuum Modelling
of materials processing
(Aron Kneer, TinniT)

Heat and mass
transport processes in
porous media
using the dual-porosity
approach
(Aron Kneer, TinniT)

OpenModel Project
(Dr. Welchy Leite
Cavalcanti, Dr. Arrigo
Calzolari)

VIPCOAT Project
(Peter Klein, Fraunhofer
ITWM and Natalia
Konchakova, Helmholtz-
Zentrum Geesthacht)

(GR Time) Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
18/07 19/07 20/07 21/07 22/07 23/07
10.30-11.00 Welcome

MUSICODE Project
(Elefterios Lidorikis, Uol)




